
2020 Budget Review and 2021 Budget 

5 



6 

2020 Budget Review and 2021 Budget 



7 

2021 Approved Budget 

• Annual assessment increase from $660 to $725.  
• Money is set aside to collect for a 2” overlay of 

Dave’s View Dr. in Phase 1 in 2025 at a cost of 
$1.75/sq.ft. 

• $12,000 allocated for cut-ups and asphalt repair. 
• $6,000 allocated for maintenance of the storm 

water pond 
• $37,800 placed in the Reserve Funds for future 

road maintenance. 
• Operational (checkbook) balance on hand at the 

end of the year would be $1,258. 


